
 2025 SGC Tom Cleary Fall Classic Final
 Results

Position Player Score Payout

1 Kupper, Doug 22 62.00$            

2 Zdyrski, Joseph 21 56.00$            

3 Ballam, James 19 49.00$            

4 Pintor, Joe 18 43.00$            

5 Muhlbach, PJ (Peter) 17 34.00$            

5 Darris, Kelly 17 34.00$            

7 Lopez, Charles 16 19.00$            

7 Gustafson, Ronald 16 19.00$            

7 Muhlbach, Peter 16 19.00$            

Position Player Score Payout

1 Sjoquist, Phil 20 58.00$            

2 Hayes, Bill 19 52.00$            

3 Task, Lee 18 47.00$            

4 Carlson, Bob 17 35.00$            

4 Wellman, Steve 17 35.00$            

4 Hughes, Butch 17 35.00$            

7 Schmidt, Terry 16 23.00$            

8 Brandt, Henry 15 15.00$            

8 Milburg, George 15 15.00$            

A-Flight

B-Flight



SGC 2025 
Tom Clearry Fall Classic

Results

Pos Flt Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net Out 
Pts

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net In 
Pts

Net Total 
Pts

1 A Kupper, Doug 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 12 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 10 22

2 A Zdyrski, Joseph 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 8 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 4 13 21

3 A Ballam, James 1 2 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 12 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 7 19

4 A Pintor, Joe 1 -1 1 -1 2 2 2 1 2 9 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 -1 1 9 18

5 A Muhlbach, PJ (Peter) 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 13 0 1 0 1 -1 0 0 2 1 4 17

5 A Darris, Kelly 1 -1 1 1 0 1 4 1 0 8 0 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 -1 9 17

7 A Lopez, Charles 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 1 11 0 0 1 0 1 1 -1 2 1 5 16

7 A Gustafson, Ronald 0 4 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 9 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 7 16

7 A Muhlbach, Peter 1 -1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 7 1 1 2 1 2 0 -1 2 1 9 16

10 A Bowman, Dana 1 2 -1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 -1 8 12

10 A Castro, Alejandro 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 1 -1 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 7 12

12 A Militello, Jim 2 -1 1 2 1 -1 1 2 0 7 -1 2 0 1 2 -1 2 -1 0 4 11

12 A McCracken, Maureen 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 6 0 1 1 1 1 -1 1 0 1 5 11

12 A Baldwin, Jim 0 0 -1 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 11

15 A Baldwin, Roger -1 1 1 1 0 -1 2 1 1 5 2 0 1 1 1 -1 -1 0 1 4 9

16 A Davis, Thomas 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 -1 -1 3 1 0 -1 1 2 2 1 -1 0 5 8

17 A Webb, Delvin 1 0 -1 0 -1 2 2 2 -1 4 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 -1 1 1 0 4
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SGC 2025 
Tom Clearry Fall Classic

Results

Pos Flt Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net Out 
Pts

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net In 
Pts

Net Total 
Pts

1 B Sjoquist, Phil 0 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 10 1 0 2 0 4 2 1 0 0 10 20

2 B Hayes, Bill 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 11 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 8 19

3 B Task, Lee 1 2 1 1 1 2 -1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 9 18

4 B Carlson, Bob 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 10 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 -1 7 17

4 B Wellman, Steve 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 2 10 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 7 17

4 B Hughes, Butch 0 2 1 1 1 2 4 0 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 -1 5 17

7 B Schmidt, Terry -1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 8 1 0 4 -1 1 0 1 0 2 8 16

8 B Brandt, Henry 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 13 1 0 -1 0 1 1 0 -1 1 2 15

8 B Milburg, George 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 10 -1 1 1 1 2 -1 2 1 -1 5 15

10 B Northcutt, Archie 0 2 -1 1 0 1 2 0 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -1 1 7 13

11 B Hill, Verne 0 -1 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 7 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 3 10

12 B Johnson, Terry 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 8 -1 1 0 1 -1 1 0 1 -1 1 9

13 B Slojkowski, Dave -1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 -1 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 5 7

14 B Wright, Edwin 1 -1 0 0 -1 1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 2 1 0 0 2 -1 1 1 6 5

14 B Williams, Sue -1 0 -1 2 -1 1 0 2 1 3 0 1 0 1 2 1 -1 -1 -1 2 5

16 B Reese, Jim 0 -1 1 1 0 0 -1 0 1 1 -1 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 0 1
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